
CAREER POINT 
UNIVERSITY 

HAMIRPUR 

No. CPUH/Estt/Circular/TPT/2024- /424-17l0 

Sr. No 

It is intimated for the information of students and staff member that the University charted buses will operate on following routes, from the academic session 2023-2024 (Even semester) and charges shall be as indicated against each route given below. The students, staff members are advised to deposit the bus fare in the accounts branch of the university. Further, it is intimated that the fare will not be received in installments. 

4 

2. 

7 

8 

9 

5. 

10 

11 

12 
13 
14 
15 

16 
17 
18 
19 

Endst No. Even 

20 

Station (From -To) 

Salasi to Cpuh 
Gopal Nagar 
Pakka bro to Cpuh 
Anu to Cpuh 

Cpuh 

PS to VC CPUH 

Hamirpur to Cpuh 
Dosarka to Cpuh 
Baru to Cpuh 
Taropka to cpuh 
Bohni to Cpuh 
Langwan 

Housing board colony to 23000 

Lambloo to Cpuh 
Baluoat to Cpuh 
Pandher to Cpuh 
Kehrwin to Cpuh 
Dera Parol 

Tarkwari to Cpuh 
Sadhryan to Cpuh 
Dungrin to Cpuh 

1. Dean Academic Affairs CPUH 

Cireular 

Biar to Cpuh 

All Deans/Associate Deans CPUH 

Route-1 

3. All HOD's/ Faculty members CPUH 
4. Non Teaching Staff CPUH 

Amount Per Remark 
semester 

6. Notice Boards Academic Block I, II, III 

25000 
23500 
23000 
23000 

22000 
21500 
21000 
17000 
16500 
14500 

13500 
11700 

Copy of above is forwarded to following for information and necessary action: 

10500 
7500 
6500 

5500 
4500 
3500 

2000 

Dated: 31.01.2024 

R POINT UNIVA 

Dated: 31.01.2024 

University Campus: Bhoranj (Tikker-Kharwarian), Hamirpur (Himachal Pradesh) - 176041 

Ph: 96253-80006, 96253-80007 | Website: www.cpuh.in 

Corporate Ofice: Career Point, CP Tower, IPIA, Road No 1, Kota (Rajasthan)- 324005 | Ph: 0744-663055 1 

(Establ1shed by the Government of Himachal Pradesh vide Act No. 12/2012,u/s 2(f) of the UGC Act 1956) 

A 'NAAC' ACCREDITED AND 'ARIIA' (Govt. of india) RANKED UNIVERSITY 



CAREER POINT 
UNIVERSITY 

-HAMIRPUR 

No. CPUH/Estt/Circular/TPT/2024-/)|-174I 

Sr. No Station (From � To) 

1 

3 

It is intimated for the information of students and staff member that the University charted buses 
will operate on following routes, from the academic session 2023-2024 (Even semester) and 

charges shall be as indicated against each route given below. The students, staff members are 
advised to deposit the bus fare in the accounts branch of the university. Further, it is intimated 
that the fare will not be received in installments. 

4 

6 

7 

8 

11 

Registrar 

12 
13 

14 

15 
16 

17 
18 
19 

Endst No. Even 

Kalanjari to Cpuh 
Kot to Cpuh 
Drogan to Cpuh 
Tauni devi to Cpuh 

Jahanikar to Cpuh 
Barin mandir to Cpuh 

Barara to Cpuh 
Panjot to Cpuh 
Samirpur to Cpuh 
Sangroh to Cpuh 
Awahdevi to Cpuh 
Kot langsa to Cpuh 
Damooi to Cpuh 
Dharoun to Cpuh 
Dho to Cpuh 
Tarkwari to Cpuh 
Sadhryan to Cpuh 
Dungrin to Cpuh 
Bhiar to Cpuh 

1. Dean Academic Affairs CPUH 

Circular 

2. All Deans/Associate Deans CPUH 

Route-2 

4. Non Teaching Staff CPUH 
3. All HOD's/ Faculty members CPUH 

5. PS to VC CPUH 
6. Notice Boards Academic Block I. II, III 

Amount 
semester (Rs) 

24000 
23000 
19500 

17500 
16500 
16000 
15500 
13500 
12500 

10500 
10000 
8500 
8000 
7500 

7000 

Copy of above is forwarded to following for information and necessary action: 

5500 
4500 

3500 
2000 

Dated: 31.01.2024 

Per Remark 

R POINT UNIVE 

RPOUNI 

University Campus: Bhoranj (Tikker-Kharwarian), Hamirpur (Himachal Pradesh) - 176041 

Ph: 96253-80006, 96253-80007| Website: www.cpuh.in 
Corporate Office: Career Point, CP Tower, IPIA, Road No-1, Kota (Rajasthan)- 324005I Ph: 0744-6630551 

(Established by the Government of Himachal Pradesh vide Act No. 12/2012,u/s 2(1) of the UGC Act 1956) 
A 'NAAC ACCREDITED AND 'ARILA' (Govt. of India) RANKED UNIVERSITY 

Dated: 31.01.2024 



CAREER POINT 
UNIVERSITY 

HAMIRPUR 

No. CPUH/Estt/Cireular/TPT/2024- /7 42-177A 

Endst No. Even 

3 

2. 

it is intimated for the information of students and staff member that the University charted buses 
will operate on following routes, from the academic session 2023-2024 (Even semester) and 
charges shall be as indicated against each route given below. The students, staff members are 
advised to deposit the bus fare in the accounts branch of the university. Further, it is intimated 
that the fare will not be received in installments. 

Sr. No Station (From - To) 

4 

6 

9 

10 

11 
12 

13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Barsar to Cpuh 
Mehre to Cpuh 
Bhakreri to Cpuh 
Bani to Cpuh 
Samoh To Cpuh 
Jol to Cpuh 

5. PS to VC CPUH 

Bumbloo to Cpuh 
Har to Cpuh 
Salouni to Cpuh 
Karer to Cpuh 

Jaladi to Cpuh 
Sukkar Khad to Cpuh 

Bhota to Cpuh 

Cireular 

Aghar to Cpuh 
Kothi to Cpuh 
Town Bharari 

Route-3 

Kotlu to Cpuh 
Balokhar to Cpuh 

Patta to Cpuh 

1. Dean Academic Affairs CPUH 
All Deans/Associate Deans CPUH 

4. Non Teaching Staff CPUH 
3. AIl HOD's/ Faculty members CPUH 

Per semester 

6. Notice Boards Academic Block I, II. III 

21000 
20500 

19000 

18500 
17500 
16250 
15000 
14500 

14000 
13000 

12000 
11000 

9000 

7500 
6000 

Copy of above is forwarded to following for information and necessary action: 

4000 

3500 
3000 
2200 

Dated: 31.01.2024 

Remark 

R POLN 

TUNN 

University Campus: Bhoranj (Tikker-Kharwarian), Hamirpur (Himachal Pradesh) - 176041 
Ph: 96253-80006, 96253-80007| Website: www.cpuh.in 

Corporate Office: Career Point, CP Tower, IPIA, Road No-1, Kota (Rajasthan)- 324005I Ph: 0744-6630551 

(Established by the Government of Hmachal Pradesh vide Act No. 12/2012,u/s 2(f) of the UGC Act 1956) 

A 'NAAC ACCREDITED AND 'ARIA' (Govt. of India) RANKED UNIVERSITY 

Dated: 3 1.01.2024 



CAREER POINT 
UNIVERSITY 

HAMIRPUR 

No. CPUH/Estt/Circular/TPT/2024-/9 73-/203 

Sr. No Station (From -To) 
1 

It is intimated for the information of students and staff member that the University charted buses will operate on following routes, from the academic session 2023-2024 (Even semester) and charges shall be as indicated against each route given below. The students, staff members are advised to deposit the bus fare in the accounts branch of the university. Further, it is intimated that the fare will not be received in installments. 

2 
3 
4 

6 

7 

10 

Registrar 

12 
13 

14 

Endst No. Even 

Sarkaghat to Cpuh 
Deborag to cpuh 
Barchawar to Cpuh 
Tatar to Cpuh 
Kaloh Mod 

Chandruhi to Cpuh 
Bharpownta to Cpuh 
Chandruhi to Cpuh 
Kakar to Cpuh 
Bareri to Cpuh 
Nagrota to Cpuh 
Bassi to Cpuh 
Bhoranj to Cpuh 
Bhiar to Cpuh 

1. Dean Academic Affairs CPUH 

Circular 

2. All Deans/ Associate Deans CPUH 

Route-4 

4. Non Teaching Staff CPUH 
3. All HOD's/ Faculty members CPUH 

5. PS to VC CPUH 
6. Notice Boards A cademic Block I, II, II 

Per semester Remark 
16500 
16000 
14000 
13000 
12500 
10500 
16000 
10500 
10000 

Copy of above is forwarded to following for information and necessary action: 

9000 

7000 
5500 
4500 

2000 

Dated: 31.01.2024 

POIN 

Dated: 31.01.2024 

University Campus: Bhoranj (Tikker-Kharwarian), Hamirpur (Himachal Pradesh) -176041 
Ph. 96253-80006, 96253-80007 I Website: www.cpuh.in 

Corporate Office: Career Point, CP Tower, IPIA, Road No-1, Kota (Rajasthan)- 324005 | Ph: 0744-6630551 
(Established by the Government of Himachal Pradesh vIde Act No. 12/2012,u/s 2(f) of the UGC Act 1956) 

A NAAC ACCREDITED AND 'ARIIA (Govt. of India) RANKED UNIVERSITY 



CAREER POINT 
UNIVERSITY 

HAMIRPUR 

No. CPUH/Estt/Circular/TPT/2024- 12o4-|g34 

Sr. 
No 
1 

It is intimated for the information of students and staff member that the University charted buses 
will operate on following routes, from the academic session 2023-2024 (Even semester) and 
charges shall be as indicated against cach route given below. The students, staff members are 
advised to deposit the bus fare in the accounts branch of the university. Further, it is intimated 
that the fare will not be received in installments. 

2 

4 

5 
6 

7 

Registrar 

8 

10 

12 
13 
14 
15 

16 

18 

Endst No. Even 

Station (From - To) 

Chakmoh to Cpuh 

Kotla to Cpuh 
Barh mahine paro to Cpuh 

Garli to Cpuh 
Sarla to cpuh 
Khurpadi Chawk 
Bijar to Cpuh 

Pehrwin to Cpuh 
Mondi Chowk to Cpuh 

Dhangota to Cpuh 

Baroti to Cpuh 
Vaishno mata Mandir to Cpuh 

Samtana to Cpuh 
Panyali to Cpuh 
Ukhali to Cpuh 
Gauta to Cpuh 

Circular 

Saned to Cpuh 
Patta to Cpuh 

Route-5 

1. Dean Academic Affairs CPUH 
2. All Deans/Associate Deans CPUH 

4. Non Teaching Staff CPUH 
3. All HOD's/ Faculty members CPUH 

5. PS to VC CPUH 
6. Notice Boards Academic Block I, II, III 

Per semester Remark 

22000 
20500 
19000 
21000 
18500 
16500 
16000 
15000 
14000 
13000 
11500 
9500 
9000 

Copy of above is forwarded to following for information and necessary action: 

7500 
6500 

5200 
4800 
2200 

Dated: 31.01.2024 

R POIN 

REER POr 

University Campus: Bhoranj (Tikker-Kharwarian), Hamirpur (Himachal Pradesh) - 176041 

Ph: 96253-80006, 96253-80007 | Website: www.cpuh.in 

Corporate Office: Career Point, CP Tower, IPIA, Road No-1, Kota (Rajasthan)- 324005 I Ph: 0744-6630551 

(Establ1shed by the Government of Himachal Pradesh vide Act No. 12/2012,u/s 2(f) of the UGC Act 1956) 

A 'NAAC' ACCREDITED AND 'ARIA' (Govt. of India) RANKED UNIVERSITY 

Dated: 31.01.2024 



CAREER POINT 
UNIVERSITY 

HAMIRPUR 

No. CPUH/Estt/Cireular/TPTI2024-/83s- J8Ls 

Sr. 

~-noaE 

It is intimated for the information of students and staff member that the University charted buses 

will operate on following routes, from the academic session 2023-2024 (Even semester) and 

charges shall be as indicated against each route given below. The students, staff members are 

advised to deposit the bus fare in the accounts branch of the university. Further, it is intimated 

that the fare will not be received in installments. 

No 

1 
2 

Endst No. Even 

6 

Reqistglr 

4 Sheu to Cpuh 

7 

10 
1 

12 
13 

14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Station (From -To) 

Patta to Cpuh 
Kalri to Cpuh 

Ghumarwin to Cpuh 

Nihari to Cpuh 
Kasaroo to Cpuh 
Nihari to Cpuh 
Dadol to Cpuh 

Bari to Cpuh 
Dadol chawk to Cpuh 

Dangar to Cpuh 
Domehar to Cpuh 
Jol to Cpuh 
Susnal to Cpuh 

Circular 

Barota to Cpuh 

Route-6 

Takrera to Cpuh 

5. PS to VC CPUH 

Ladrour to Cpuh 
Chundwan to Cpuh 

Patta to Cpuh 

1. Dean Academic Affairs CPUH 

Kohlwin to Cpuh 

2. All Deans/Associate Deans CPUH 

4. Non Teaching Staff CPUH 
3. All HOD's/ Faculty members CPUH 

6. Notice Boards Academic Block I, II, III 

Per senester 

20000 
18500 
17500 
16500 
15500 
17000 

15500 
13500 
13000 
12000 

10000 
12500 
9000 
7500 
7000 
6500 

Copy of above is forwarded to following for information and necessary action: 

6000 
5500 
4500 

2200 

Dated: 31.01.2024 

Remark 

oNT UNn 

Dated: 31.01.2024 

University Campus: Bhoranj (Tikker-Kharwarian), Hamirpur (Himachal Pradesh) -176041 
Ph: 96253-80006, 96253 &0007 | Website: www.cpuh.in 

Corporate Ofice: Career Point, CP Tower, IPIA, Road No 1, Kota (Rajasthan)- 324005 I Ph: 0744-6630551 
(Established by the Government of Hirmachal Pradesh vide At No. 12/2012,u/s 2(6) of the UGC Act 1956) 

A 'NAAC' ACCREDITED AND 'ARIIA' (Govt. of India) RANKED UNIVERSITY 
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