



Dated: 31.01.2024

No. CPUH/Estt/Circular/TPT/2024- 1684-17/0

It is intimated for the information of students and staff member that the University charted buses will operate on following routes, from the academic session 2023-2024 (Even semester) and charges shall be as indicated against each route given below. The students, staff members are advised to deposit the bus fare in the accounts branch of the university. Further, it is intimated that the fare will not be received in installments.

Sr. No	Station (From – To)	Amount Per semester	Remark
1	Salasi to Cpuh	25000	
2	Gopal Nagar	23500	
3	Pakka bro to Cpuh	23000	
4	Anu to Cpuh	23000	
5	Housing board colony to Cpuh	23000	
6	Hamirpur to Cpuh	22000	
7	Dosarka to Cpuh	21500	
8	Baru to Cpuh	21000	
9	Taropka to cpuh	17000	
10	Bohni to Cpuh	16500	
11	Langwan	14500	
12	Lambloo to Cpuh	13500	
13	Baluoat to Cpuh	11700	
14	Pandher to Cpuh	10500	
15	Kehrwin to Cpuh	7500	
16	Dera Parol	6500	
17	Tarkwari to Cpuh	5500	
18	Sadhryan to Cpuh	4500	
19	Dungrin to Cpuh	3500	
20	Biar to Cpuh	2000	

Endst No. Even Dated: 31.01.2024

Copy of above is forwarded to following for information and necessary action:

- 1. Dean Academic Affairs CPUH
- 2. All Deans/Associate Deans CPUH
- 3. All HOD's/Faculty members CPUH
- 4. Non Teaching Staff CPUH
- 5. PS to VC CPUH
- 6. Notice Boards Academic Block I, II, III

Registrar

University Campus: Bhoranj (Tikker-Kharwarian), Hamirpur (Himachal Pradesh) - 176041

Ph: 96253-80006, 96253-80007 | Website: www.cpuh.in

Corporate Office: Career Point, CP Tower, IPIA, Road No-1, Kota (Rajasthan)- 324005 I Ph: 0744-6630551





No. CPUH/Estt/Circular/TPT/2024-17/1-1741

It is intimated for the information of students and staff member that the University charted buses will operate on following routes, from the academic session 2023-2024 (Even semester) and charges shall be as indicated against each route given below. The students, staff members are advised to deposit the bus fare in the accounts branch of the university. Further, it is intimated that the fare will not be received in installments.

Sr. No	Station (From – To)	Amount P semester (Rs)	er	Remark
1	Kalanjari to Cpuh	24000		
2	Kot to Cpuh	23000		
3	Drogan to Cpuh	19500		
4	Tauni devi to Cpuh	17500		
5	Barin mandir to Cpuh	16500		
6	Jahanikar to Cpuh	16000		
7	Barara to Cpuh	15500		
8	Panjot to Cpuh	13500		
9	Samirpur to Cpuh	12500		
10	Sangroh to Cpuh	10500		
11	Awahdevi to Cpuh	10000		
12	Kot langsa to Cpuh	8500		
13	Damooi to Cpuh	8000		
14	Dharoun to Cpuh	7500		
15	Dho to Cpuh	7000		
16	Tarkwari to Cpuh	5500		
17	Sadhryan to Cpuh	4500		
18	Dungrin to Cpuh	3500		
19	Bhiar to Cpuh	2000		

Endst No. Even Dated: 31.01.2024

Copy of above is forwarded to following for information and necessary action:

- 1. Dean Academic Affairs CPUH
- 2. All Deans/Associate Deans CPUH
- 3. All HOD's/ Faculty members CPUH
- 4. Non Teaching Staff CPUH
- 5. PS to VC CPUH
- Notice Boards Academic Block I, II, III

Registrar

University Campus: Bhoranj (Tikker-Kharwarian), Hamirpur (Himachal Pradesh) - 176041

Ph: 96253-80006, 96253-80007 | Website: www.cpuh.in

Corporate Office: Career Point, CP Tower, IPIA, Road No-1, Kota (Rajasthan)- 324005 | Ph: 0744-6630551





Dated: 31.01.2024

No. CPUH/Estt/Circular/TPT/2024- 1742-1772

It is intimated for the information of students and staff member that the University charted buses will operate on following routes, from the academic session 2023-2024 (Even semester) and charges shall be as indicated against each route given below. The students, staff members are advised to deposit the bus fare in the accounts branch of the university. Further, it is intimated that the fare will not be received in installments.

Sr. No	Station (From – To)	Per semester	Remark
1	Barsar to Cpuh	21000	
2	Mehre to Cpuh	20500	
3	Bhakreri to Cpuh	19000	
4	Bani to Cpuh	18500	
5	Samoh To Cpuh	17500	
6	Jol to Cpuh	16250	
7	Bumbloo to Cpuh	15000	
8	Har to Cpuh	14500	
9	Salouni to Cpuh	14000	
10	Karer to Cpuh	13000	
11	Sukkar Khad to Cpuh	12000	
12	Jaladi to Cpuh	11000	
13	Bhota to Cpuh	9000	
14	Aghar to Cpuh	7500	
15	Kothi to Cpuh	6000	
16	Town Bharari	4000	
17	Balokhar to Cpuh	3500	
18	Kotlu to Cpuh	3000	
19	Patta to Cpuh	2200	

Endst No. Even Dated: 31.01.2024

Copy of above is forwarded to following for information and necessary action:

- 1. Dean Academic Affairs CPUH
- 2. All Deans/Associate Deans CPUH
- 3. All HOD's/ Faculty members CPUH
- 4. Non Teaching Staff CPUH
- 5. PS to VC CPUH
- 6. Notice Boards Academic Block I, II, III

Registrar

University Campus: Bhoranj (Tikker-Kharwarian), Hamirpur (Himachal Pradesh) - 176041

Ph: 96253-80006, 96253-80007 | Website: www.cpuh.in

Corporate Office: Career Point, CP Tower, IPIA, Road No-1, Kota (Rajasthan)- 324005 I Ph: 0744-6630551





Dated: 31.01.2024

No. CPUH/Estt/Circular/TPT/2024-/273-/203

It is intimated for the information of students and staff member that the University charted buses will operate on following routes, from the academic session 2023-2024 (Even semester) and charges shall be as indicated against each route given below. The students, staff members are advised to deposit the bus fare in the accounts branch of the university. Further, it is intimated that the fare will not be received in installments.

Sr. No	Station (From – To)	Per semester	Remark
1	Sarkaghat to Cpuh	16500	- Community
2	Deborag to cpuh	16000	
3	Barchawar to Cpuh	14000	
4	Tatar to Cpuh	13000	
5	Kaloh Mod	12500	
6	Chandruhi to Cpuh	10500	
7	Bharpownta to Cpuh	16000	
8	Chandruhi to Cpuh	10500	
9	Kakar to Cpuh	10000	
10	Bareri to Cpuh	9000	
11	Nagrota to Cpuh	7000	
12	Bassi to Cpuh	5500	
13	Bhoranj to Cpuh	4500	
14	Bhiar to Cpuh	2000	

Endst No. Even Dated: 31.01.2024

Copy of above is forwarded to following for information and necessary action:

- 1. Dean Academic Affairs CPUH
- 2. All Deans/Associate Deans CPUH
- 3. All HOD's/ Faculty members CPUH
- 4. Non Teaching Staff CPUH
- 5. PS to VC CPUH
- 6. Notice Boards Academic Block I, II, III

Registrar

University Campus: Bhoranj (Tikker-Kharwarian), Hamirpur (Himachal Pradesh) - 176041

Ph: 96253-80006, 96253-80007 | Website: www.cpuh.in





Dated: 31.01.2024

No. CPUH/Estt/Circular/TPT/2024- 1804-1834

It is intimated for the information of students and staff member that the University charted buses will operate on following routes, from the academic session 2023-2024 (Even semester) and charges shall be as indicated against each route given below. The students, staff members are advised to deposit the bus fare in the accounts branch of the university. Further, it is intimated that the fare will not be received in installments.

Sr.	Station (From – To)	Per semester	Remark
No			
1	Chakmoh to Cpuh	22000	
2	Barh mahine paro to Cpuh	20500	
3	Kotla to Cpuh	19000	
4	Garli to Cpuh	21000	
5	Sarla to cpuh	18500	
6	Khurpadi Chawk	16500	
7	Bijar to Cpuh	16000	
8	Mondi Chowk to Cpuh	15000	
9	Pehrwin to Cpuh	14000	
10	Dhangota to Cpuh	13000	
11	Vaishno mata Mandir to Cpuh	11500	
12	Baroti to Cpuh	9500	
13	Samtana to Cpuh	9000	
14	Panyali to Cpuh	7500	
15	Ukhali to Cpuh	6500	
16	Gauta to Cpuh	5200	
17	Saned to Cpuh	4800	
18	Patta to Cpuh	2200	

Endst No. Even Dated: 31.01.2024

Copy of above is forwarded to following for information and necessary action:

- 1. Dean Academic Affairs CPUH
- 2. All Deans/Associate Deans CPUH
- 3. All HOD's/ Faculty members CPUH
- 4. Non Teaching Staff CPUH
- 5. PS to VC CPUH
- 6. Notice Boards Academic Block I, II, III

Registrar

University Campus: Bhoranj (Tikker-Kharwarian), Hamirpur (Himachal Pradesh) - 176041

Ph: 96253-80006, 96253-80007 | Website: www.cpuh.in

Corporate Office: Career Point, CP Tower, IPIA, Road No-1, Kota (Rajasthan)- 324005 | Ph: 0744-6630551





Dated: 31.01.2024

No. CPUH/Estt/Circular/TPT/2024-1835-1865

It is intimated for the information of students and staff member that the University charted buses will operate on following routes, from the academic session 2023-2024 (Even semester) and charges shall be as indicated against each route given below. The students, staff members are advised to deposit the bus fare in the accounts branch of the university. Further, it is intimated that the fare will not be received in installments.

Sr.	Station (From – To)	Per semester	Remark
No			
1	Ghumarwin to Cpuh	20000	
2	Patta to Cpuh	18500	
3	Kalri to Cpuh	17500	
4	Sheu to Cpuh	16500	
5	Nihari to Cpuh	15500	
6	Kasaroo to Cpuh	17000	
7	Nihari to Cpuh	15500	
8	Dadol to Cpuh	13500	
9	Dadol chawk to Cpuh	13000	
10	Bari to Cpuh	12000	
11	Dangar to Cpuh	10000	
12	Domehar to Cpuh	12500	
13	Jol to Cpuh	9000	
14	Susnal to Cpuh	7500	
15	Barota to Cpuh	7000	
16	Takrera to Cpuh	6500	
17	Chundwan to Cpuh	6000	
18	Ladrour to Cpuh	5500	
19	Kohlwin to Cpuh	4500	
20	Patta to Cpuh	2200	

Endst No. Even Dated: 31.01.2024

Copy of above is forwarded to following for information and necessary action:

- 1. Dean Academic Affairs CPUH
- 2. All Deans/Associate Deans CPUH
- 3. All HOD's/ Faculty members CPUH
- 4. Non Teaching Staff CPUH
- 5. PS to VC CPUH
- 6. Notice Boards Academic Block I, II, III

Registrar

University Campus: Bhoranj (Tikker-Kharwarian), Hamirpur (Himachal Pradesh) - 176041

Ph: 96253-80006, 96253-80007 | Website: www.cpuh.in

Corporate Office: Career Point, CP Tower, IPIA, Road No-1, Kota (Rajasthan)- 324005 | Ph: 0744-6630551